
2021-2022 TIMELINE FOR CPC PROJECT REVIEW 

 
Thursday, July 8, 2021 CPC Meeting 
 
Monday, August 2, 2021 Annual Public Hearing – Joint Hearing with BOS  
 
Thursday, August 5, 2021 Deadline to submit Eligibility Application for 

consideration for Special Town Meeting 
 
Thursday, August 12, 2021 CPC Meeting to review Eligibility Applications 
 
Thursday, September 2, 2021 Deadline to submit Funding Application for  

consideration for Special Town Meeting 
 
Thursday, September 2, 2021 CPC Meeting to review Funding Applications 
 
Thursday, October 14, 2021 CPC Meeting to prepare for Special Town Meeting 
 
Saturday, October 23, 2021 Special Town Meeting 
 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 CPC Meeting    (Note: change of day due to Veteran’s Day) 
 
Thursday, December 9, 2021    CPC Meeting 
 
Thursday, January 13, 2022 CPC Meeting 
 
Thursday, February 3, 2022 Deadline to submit Eligibility Application for      

consideration for Annual Town Meeting 
 
Thursday, February 10, 2022 CPC Meeting to review Eligibility Applications 
 
Thursday, March 3, 2022 Deadline to submit Funding Application for      

consideration for Annual Town Meeting 
 
Thursday, March 10, 2022 CPC Meeting to review Funding Applications 
 
Thursday, April 14, 2022             CPC Meeting to prepare for Annual Town Meeting 
 
Saturday, TBD           Annual Town Meeting 
 
Thursday, May 12, 2022                CPC Meeting 
 
Thursday, June 9, 2022                CPC Meeting – Tentative Joint Meeting with Wenham CPC 
 


